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Cumbria Schools Gymnastic Association
Primary County Championships 
Entry Form
23rd January 2026
Sands Centre Carlisle
Closing Date 19th December 2025




(Please copy if extra space is required for more teams)

School
Teacher in charge

Email address

BSGA affiliation number 2025/26
Nominated judge

Teams of 6 with 4 to count. There is no separate category for small schools. Any school can enter a mixed team. Please fill this form in electronically then names can be cut and pasted into the programme
Team A/ Individuals
	
	Name
	Age Group
	Male/ Female/ Mixed 

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	


Team B/ Individuals

	
	Name
	Age Group
	Male/ Female/ Mixed 

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	


Signed:________________________________________

Please email form to pe@vanessafoster.com by 19th December 2025
Entry fee of £____________ (£3 per gymnast) should be paid by BACS 

Sort Code 40-16-22  Account number 91054252 Reference: County Gym followed by school’s name or abbreviation
Alternatively, cheques can be accepted payable to Cumbria Schools’ Gymnastics Association. Send cheques to: Jacqui Reed, Stanwix School, Church Street, Carlisle, CA3 9DW

Please ensure that your school is affiliated to BSGA. This is an annual affiliation due in September each year. This can be done online at www.bsga.org We are in the NORTH region for BG NOT the NW
